
Dar-ul-Madinah Academic Calendar 2023-2024

AUTUMN TERM 2023

Staff Training day Friday 1st September 2023

School Re-opens Monday 4th September 2023

12th Rabi Ul Awal Tuesday 26th September 2023

Half term holiday Monday 23rd October - Friday 3rd November 2023 (inc)

Staff Training day Monday 6th November 2023

Half term return date Tuesday 7th November 2023

End of term Thursday 21st December 2023

Staff Training day Friday 22nd December 2023

SPRING TERM 2024

School Re-opens Monday 8th January 2024

Half term holiday Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 (inc)

Staff Training day Monday 19th February 2024

Half term return date Tuesday 20th February 2024

End of term Thursday 28th March 2024

Good Friday Holiday Friday 29th March 2024

SUMMER TERM 2024

Staff training day Monday 15th April 2024

School Re-opens Tuesday 16th April 2024

May Day holiday closure Monday 6th May 2024

Half term holiday Monday 27th May 2024 -  Friday 31st May 2024 (inc)

Half term return date Monday 3rd June 2024

Eid Ul Adha Monday 17th June - Tuesday 18th June 2024 (inclusive) (Date may vary)

End of Academic Year Wednesday 17th July 2024
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Monday 17th June - Tuesday 18th June 2024 (inclusive) (Date may vary)


